Please find attached:

☑ Form of the Clearing Agreement

	Appendix No.1 to the NCC Clearing Rules (Part I "Common Part")
Clearing Agreement No	
Moscow	(date)
Clearing Member (full company name)	
Clearing Organization	Bank National Clearing Centre (Joint-Stock Company)

- 1. The Clearing Organization undertakes, in accordance with the Clearing Rules, to provide clearing and other associated services to the Clearing Member, and the Clearing Member undertakes to pay for such services.
- 2. The composition of the services, terms and procedure for their rendering, the fees and payment procedure, as well as other rights and obligations of the parties related to clearing services are settled by the Clearing Rules of the Clearing Organization. The Clearing Organization is entitled to approve any clearing rules regulating various spheres of clearing activities.

	On behalf of the Clearing Member	On behalf of the Clearing Organization
Full name		
Position		
Ground for Powers		
Signature; seal		